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RD266211,10/22/2015,R:\Roadway\Estimate\Final\XSC Earthwork Volumes.xls

PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

B-5403 X-1

NOTE:  EMBANKMENT COLUMN DOES NOT INCLUDE BACKFILL FOR UNDERCUT

Station Uncl. Exc. Embt Station Uncl. Exc. Embt

Det (cu. yd.) (cu. yd.) L (cu. yd.) (cu. yd.)

11+25.00 0 0 14+91.49 4 9

11+50.00 1 0 15+00.00 0 0

11+75.00 1 1 15+25.00 13 20

12+00.00 1 1 15+50.00 12 18

12+25.00 0 3 15+75.00 44 17

12+50.00 0 10 16+00.00 76 13

12+75.00 0 14 16+25.00 68 11

13+00.00 0 15 16+50.00 61 10

13+25.00 0 17 16+75.00 53 10

13+50.00 0 21 17+00.00 44 8

13+75.00 0 26 17+25.00 37 8

14+00.00 0 31 17+50.00 32 7

14+25.00 0 46 17+75.00 29 4

14+50.00 0 57 18+00.00 25 0

14+68.29 0 42 18+25.00 24 0

Station Uncl. Exc. Embt Station Uncl. Exc. Embt

DET REMOVAL

Det (cu. yd.) (cu. yd.) L (cu. yd.) (cu. yd.)

15+38.29 0 47 11+50.00 0 0

15+50.00 0 0 11+75.00 6 0

15+75.00 0 101 12+00.00 8 0

16+00.00 0 91 12+25.00 8 0

16+25.00 0 80 12+50.00 11 0

16+50.00 0 74 12+75.00 14 2

16+75.00 0 64 13+00.00 19 5

17+00.00 0 56 13+25.00 27 3

17+25.00 0 48 13+50.00 37 0

17+50.00 0 39 13+75.00 73 0

17+75.00 0 30 14+00.00 82 2

18+00.00 8 22

18+25.00 11 16 Station

18+50.00 6 11 DET REMOVAL Uncl. Exc. Embt

18+75.00 6 7 L (cu. yd.) (cu. yd.)

19+00.00 4 3 15+00.00 252 7

19+25.00 3 1 15+25.00 74 0

19+50.00 2 0 15+50.00 77 0

19+75.00 8 0 15+75.00 66 0

20+00.00 7 0 16+00.00 56 1

16+25.00 49 1

Station Uncl. Exc. Embt 16+50.00 41 1

16+75.00 33 0

L (cu. yd.) (cu. yd.) 17+00.00 25 0

11+00.00 0 0 17+25.00 19 0

11+25.00 14 3 17+50.00 19 0

11+50.00 16 4 17+75.00 20 0

11+75.00 16 2 18+00.00 19 0

12+00.00 17 7 18+25.00 14 0

12+25.00 19 14

12+50.00 21 12

12+75.00 25 11

13+00.00 29 16

13+25.00 36 19

13+50.00 46 19

13+75.00 26 31

14+00.00 3 35

14+21.49 4 24

CROSS-SECTION SUMMARY

-L- 10+75 TO 20+00 X-2 THRU X-9

-DET- 11+17.45 TO 15+38.29 X-2 THRU X-9

INDEX OF CROSS - SECTIONS

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA 
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 

Approximate quantities only.  Unclassified excavation, borrow  excavation, fine grading, 

clearing and grubbing, and removal of existing pavement will be paid for at the lump sum 

price for "Grading". 

 



00

00

55

55

1010

1010

1515

1515

2020

2020

2525

2525

3030

3030

3535

3535

4040

4040

4545

4545

5050

5050

5555

5555

6060

6060

6565

6565

7070

7070

7575

7575

1
2
-O

C
T

-2
0
1
5
 1

5
:5

3
R

:\
R

o
a
d

w
a
y

\C
o

r
r
id

o
r
M

o
d

e
li

n
g

\B
5

4
0

3
_

R
d

y
_

x
p

l_
L

&
D

E
T

.d
g

n
$
$
$
$
U

S
E

R
N

A
M

E
$
$
$
$

8
/
2
3
/
9
9

PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

2110 2110

2115 2115

2105 210510+ 50.00

2110 2110

2115 2115

2105 210510+ 75.00

2110 2110

2115 2115

2105 210511+ 00.00

2110 2110

2115 2115

2105 210511+ 25.00

2110 2110

2115 2115

2105 210511+ 50.00

2110 2110

2115 2115

2105 2105

11+ 75.00

X-2B-5403

-L-

2.5 5

2112.01 of Asphalt Pavement will be paid for at the contract lump sum price for grading.
Note: Approximate quantities only: Fine grading, Clearing and Grubbing and Removal 

RT_GS_OS_CTL

RT_TM_OEOT

RT_PV2_OEOT

RT_PV1_OEOT

RT_PV2_OEEOP

PV1_PGL

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_PS2_Shelf_Out

RT_Sub_OEOT

RT_Slope_Fill

RT_PS2_OEOP

RT_Sub_OEEOP

RT_PS1_OEOP

RT_Sub_OEEOP_DLTExterior Boundary

Exterior Boundary

2111.62

2:1

DET 11+ 28.29

LT_PV_EG_TestPt

LT_PS2_OEOP

RT_PS2_OEOP

RT_Sub_OEEOP

LT_PS1_OEOP

RT_PS1_OEOP

RT_PV_EG_TestPt

LT_PV_IEEOP_EG

RT_Det_Rem_Int

LT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

PV1_PGL

PV2_PGL

RT_PS2_Shelf_Out

LT_PV1_OEEOP

LT_Sub_OEOT

LT_Slope_Fill

RT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PV2_OEEOP

RT_Slope_Cut

RT_Slope_Fill

RT_Slope_Cut_Det

RT_PV2_OEOT

LT_PV_Sub_Tie_Out

LT_Sub_OEEOP

LT_PV1_OEOT

RT_PV1_OEOT

RT_PV_Sub_Tie_Out

LT_PS2_Shelf_Out

RT_SS_Ditch_Base_In

RT_PV_OEEOP_EG

LT_PV1_IEEOP

LT_GS_OS_CTL

RT_SS_Ditch_Base_Out

LT_PV2_IEEOP

RT_PV1_OEEOP

RT_PV2_OEEOP

RT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV_OEEOP_EG

RT_PV1_IEEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_PV2_IEEOP

RT_PV_IEEOP_EG

LT_PV2_OEOT

Exterior Boundary

Exterior Boundary

RT_GS_OS_CTL

RT_TM_OEOT

RT_PV2_OEOT

RT_PV1_OEOT

RT_PV2_OEEOP

PV1_PGL

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_PS2_Shelf_Out

RT_Sub_OEOT

RT_Slope_Fill

RT_PS2_OEOP

RT_Sub_OEEOP

RT_PS1_OEOP

RT_Sub_OEEOP_DLTExterior Boundary

Exterior Boundary

2111.27

2:1
3:1

2108.98

4:1
2:1

DET 11+ 53.41

LT_PV_EG_TestPt

LT_PS2_OEOP

RT_PS2_OEOP

RT_Sub_OEEOP

LT_PS1_OEOP

RT_PS1_OEOP

RT_PV_EG_TestPt

LT_PV_IEEOP_EG

RT_Det_Rem_Int

LT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

PV1_PGL

PV2_PGL

RT_PS2_Shelf_Out

LT_PV1_OEEOP

LT_Sub_OEOT

LT_Slope_Fill

RT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PV2_OEEOP

RT_Slope_Cut

RT_Slope_Fill

RT_Slope_Cut_Det

RT_PV2_OEOT

LT_PV_Sub_Tie_Out

LT_Sub_OEEOP

LT_PV1_OEOT

RT_PV1_OEOT

RT_PV_Sub_Tie_Out

LT_PS2_Shelf_Out

RT_SS_Ditch_Base_In

RT_PV_OEEOP_EG

LT_PV1_IEEOP

LT_GS_OS_CTL

RT_SS_Ditch_Base_Out

LT_PV2_IEEOP

RT_PV1_OEEOP

RT_PV2_OEEOP

RT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV_OEEOP_EG

RT_PV1_IEEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_PV2_IEEOP

RT_PV_IEEOP_EG

LT_PV2_OEOT

Exterior Boundary

Exterior Boundary

LT_Sub DLT

RT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV2_OEOT

RT_TM_OEOT

LT_PV1_OEOT

RT_PV2_OEOT

RT_PV1_OEOT

PV1_PGL

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

PV2_PGL

Sub_PGL

LT_Sub_OEOT

RT_PS2_Shelf_Out

RT_Sub_OEOT

RT_Slope_Fill

RT_PS2_OEOP

RT_PS1_OEOP

Exterior Boundary

Exterior Boundary

2110.91

2:1 3:1

2108.60

2:1

4:1

DET 11+ 78.54

LT_PV_EG_TestPt

LT_PS2_OEOP

RT_PS2_OEOP

RT_Sub_OEEOP

LT_PS1_OEOP

RT_PS1_OEOP

RT_PV_EG_TestPt

LT_PV_IEEOP_EG

RT_Det_Rem_Int

LT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

PV1_PGL

PV2_PGL

RT_PS2_Shelf_Out

LT_PV1_OEEOP

LT_Sub_OEOT

LT_Slope_Fill

RT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PV2_OEEOP

RT_Slope_Cut

RT_Slope_Fill

RT_Slope_Cut_Det

RT_PV2_OEOT

LT_PV_Sub_Tie_Out

LT_Sub_OEEOP

LT_PV1_OEOT

RT_PV1_OEOT

RT_PV_Sub_Tie_Out

LT_PS2_Shelf_Out

RT_SS_Ditch_Base_In

RT_PV_OEEOP_EG

LT_PV1_IEEOP

LT_GS_OS_CTL

RT_SS_Ditch_Base_Out

LT_PV2_IEEOP

RT_PV1_OEEOP

RT_PV2_OEEOP

RT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV_OEEOP_EG

RT_PV1_IEEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_PV2_IEEOP

RT_PV_IEEOP_EG

LT_PV2_OEOT

Exterior Boundary

Exterior Boundary

RT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV2_OEOT

LT_PV1_OEOT

RT_PV2_OEOT

RT_PV1_OEOT

LT_Sub_Trench_Out

PV1_PGL

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

PV2_PGL

Sub_PGL

LT_Sub_OEOT

RT_PS2_Shelf_Out

RT_Sub_OEOT

RT_Slope_Fill

LT_PS2_OEOP

LT_PS1_OEOP

RT_PS2_OEOP

RT_PS1_OEOP

Exterior Boundary

Exterior Boundary

2110.57

2:1 3:1

2108.23

2:1

4:1

DET 12+ 03.70

LT_PV_EG_TestPt

LT_PS2_OEOP

RT_PS2_OEOP

RT_Sub_OEEOP

LT_PS1_OEOP

RT_PS1_OEOP

RT_PV_EG_TestPt

LT_PV_IEEOP_EG

RT_Det_Rem_Int

LT_Sub_Trench_Out

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

PV1_PGL

PV2_PGL

RT_PS2_Shelf_Out

LT_PV1_OEEOP

LT_Sub_OEOT

LT_Slope_Fill

RT_Sub_OEOT

LT_PV2_OEEOP

RT_Slope_Cut

RT_Slope_Fill

RT_Slope_Cut_Det

RT_PV2_OEOT

LT_PV_Sub_Tie_Out

LT_Sub_OEEOP

LT_PV1_OEOT

RT_PV1_OEOT

RT_PV_Sub_Tie_Out

LT_PS2_Shelf_Out

RT_SS_Ditch_Base_In

RT_PV_OEEOP_EG

LT_PV1_IEEOP

LT_GS_OS_CTL

RT_SS_Ditch_Base_Out

LT_PV2_IEEOP

RT_PV1_OEEOP

RT_PV2_OEEOP

RT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV_OEEOP_EG

RT_PV1_IEEOP

LT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_PV2_IEEOP

RT_PV_IEEOP_EG

LT_PV2_OEOT

Exterior Boundary

Exterior Boundary

LT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_PV2_OEOT

LT_PV1_OEOT

RT_PV2_OEOT

LT_PS2_Shelf_Out

RT_PV1_OEOT

LT_GS_OS_CTL

LT_Sub_Trench_Out

PV1_PGL

RT_Sub_Trench_Out_DLT

RT_Sub_Trench_Out

PV2_PGL

Sub_PGL
LT_Sub_OEOT

RT_PS2_Shelf_Out

LT_Slope_Fill

RT_Sub_OEOT

RT_Slope_Fill

LT_PS2_OEOP

LT_PS1_OEOP

RT_PS2_OEOP

RT_PS1_OEOP

Exterior Boundary

Exterior Boundary

2110.24

3:1

2107.85

4:1

2:1

DET 12+ 28.88

2:1



00

00

55

55

1010

1010

1515

1515

2020

2020

2525

2525

3030

3030

3535

3535

4040

4040

4545

4545

5050

5050

5555

5555

6060

6060

6565

6565

7070

7070

7575

7575

1
2
-O

C
T

-2
0
1
5
 1

5
:5

3
R

:\
R

o
a
d

w
a
y

\C
o

r
r
id

o
r
M

o
d

e
li

n
g

\B
5

4
0

3
_

R
d

y
_

x
p

l_
L

&
D

E
T

.d
g

n
$
$
$
$
U

S
E

R
N

A
M

E
$
$
$
$

8
/
2
3
/
9
9

PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0

2105 2105

2110 2110

2115 2115

2100 2100

12+ 00.00

2105 2105

2110 2110
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12+ 25.00
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2115 2115

12+ 75.00

2105 2105

2110 2110

2115 2115

13+ 00.00

2105 2105

2110 2110

2115 2115

13+ 25.00

X-3B-5403

-L-

2.5 5
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